APETIT OYJ

APETIT OYJ
ISIN:  FI0009003503

Overview

2024/04/30 16:54:08

Price
14.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

14.10 EUR
14.15 EUR
13.85 EUR
13.95 EUR
13.917067 EUR
917

12,761.95

23

35

Sy

WKN: APETIT
15.00
(2] 0.72% (0.10)
13.75
F10009003503 1250
APETIT
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR 11.25
Consumer Products
Stock 10.00
88 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25
8.75
13.90 EUR (2) 750
14.05 EUR (213)

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009003503&ID_NOTATION=44747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009003503&ID_NOTATION=44747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc91652c12d095118d4bf287dec943543f7b69386c1f0c2834e70c0e687ed412&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d247ee64f5241b73&time=1714582930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b43063b57ce9734b07fededdb6e5ed31cb03f84a45978784144dfdfc70e5004&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6945f19f0ec5d58d7&time=1714582930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d75a771cd9430de0c368ab5b161614f0ab936bea62b5c8a4840469e668cb6279&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6dc545f8695134ff&time=1714582930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d6bc0f918d26e545a7017d197d969900a38699e042578eda6e4d9313e2d8ea&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=789dfb129b9d4ab32&time=1714582930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06090e5e87b9ba5bb0863e112694dfcb39b6501a0a1fa18fa20aa48d04dbcaac&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cc56ab20d1e2b794&time=1714582930&tool=RSC

APETIT OYJ

Details
2024/04/30 16:54:08 Sy
Price
14.05 EUR 15.00
Difference (] 0.72% (0.10)
13.75 J F" |
General attributes W
ISIN F10009003503 1250 Pl H M ﬂ‘, m
Symbol APETIT q l H h
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki I
Currency EUR 11.25 J
Sector Consumer Products ! "‘
Security type Stock 10.00 H HA‘WYI
Market cap (m) 88 EUR r
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
8.75 f
Market data A
Bid (Bid size) 13.90 EUR (2) 750
Ask (Ask size) 14.05 EUR (213)
Open 14.10 EUR 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 14.15 EUR
Low 13.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.95 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 13.917067 EUR
Volume (pcs) 917
Trading volume 12,761.95 Price data
Number of trades 23 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.02 EUR (1,165)
Last size 35 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.83 EUR (2,616)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.25 EUR (2,066)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.71 EUR (2,070)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 15.00 EUR (2024/04/10)
Perf (%) +11.60% +14.34% -2.79% YTD Low | date 12.50 EUR (2024/01/24)
Perf (abs.) +1.45 +1.75 -0.40 52 Weeks High | date 15.00 EUR (2024/04/10)
Beta 0.05 0.14 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 11.55 EUR (2023/06/05)
Volatility 25.16 24.90 29.87

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaqg Helsinki

London Stock
Exchange

Date Time Price

2024/04/
30

2019/03/
29

Trading volume
(mio.)

16:54 14.05 EUR 0.01

17:25 8.73 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842759

APETIT OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Apetit

Contact Details

APETIT

Sornaistenkatu 1 A 00580 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 10 402 00

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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